
St Helier VW16 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CANTERBURY ROAD SM4  Unknown suspect took 
vehicle without owners 
consent by means 
unknown. 

05/05/2023 
10:00:00 

05/05/2023 
10:00:00 

St Helier VW16 Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

BUCKFAST ROAD SM4  victim told police that she 
and her daughter were 
upstairs in bed when they 
were woken by a smash of 
the window, and saw the 
suspect running off 

09/05/2023 
00:25:00 

09/05/2023 
00:25:00 

St Helier VW16 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

ST. HELIER AVENUE SM4  Taking motor vehicle 13/05/2023 
15:35:00 

13/05/2023 
15:44:00 

St Helier SW34 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CENTRAL ROAD SM4  BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN 
STEALING VEHICLE FROM 
OUTSIDE HOME ADDRESS 
OF VICTIM 

14/05/2023 
07:00:00 

14/05/2023 
18:10:00 

St Helier SW34 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MORDEN HALL ROAD SM4  Theft of the VW badge and 
sensor from the MV 

08/05/2023 
16:00:00 

08/05/2023 
17:45:00 

St Helier SW34 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ST HELIER AVENUE SM4  Theft from vehicle, messy 
search, cannabis smoked in 
the car by suspects, purse 
stolen and card attempted 
to be used 

15/05/2023 
21:00:00 

16/05/2023 
04:27:00 

St Helier VW16 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

EASBY CRESCENT SM4  burglary 19/05/2023 
02:20:00 

19/05/2023 
02:23:00 

St Helier VW16 Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

BUCKFAST ROAD SM4  SUSP1 smashed victim's 
window 

20/05/2023 
20:12:00 

20/05/2023 
20:19:00 

St Helier VW16 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

ST. HELIER AVENUE SM4  Theft of motor vehicle 
from outside property 

26/05/2023 
20:00:00 

27/05/2023 
12:30:00 

St Helier SW34 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CENTRAL ROAD SM4  Unknown suspect has 
taken parked and 
unattended vehicle by 
unknown method 

28/05/2023 
20:00:00 

29/05/2023 
14:50:00 



 


