St Helier	VW16	Theft/Taking of	CANTERBURY ROAD	SM4	Unknown suspect took	05/05/2023	05/05/2023
		Motor vehicle			vehicle without owners	10:00:00	10:00:00
					consent by means		
					unknown.		
St Helier	VW16	Criminal Damage To	BUCKFAST ROAD	SM4	victim told police that she	09/05/2023	09/05/2023
		a Dwelling			and her daughter were	00:25:00	00:25:00
					upstairs in bed when they		
					were woken by a smash of		
					the window, and saw the		
					suspect running off		
St Helier	VW16	Theft/Taking of	ST. HELIER AVENUE	SM4	Taking motor vehicle	13/05/2023	13/05/2023
		Motor vehicle				15:35:00	15:44:00
St Helier	SW34	Theft/Taking of	CENTRAL ROAD	SM4	BY SUSPECT UNKNOWN	14/05/2023	14/05/2023
		Motor vehicle			STEALING VEHICLE FROM	07:00:00	18:10:00
					OUTSIDE HOME ADDRESS		
					OF VICTIM		
St Helier	SW34	Theft From Motor	MORDEN HALL ROAD	SM4	Theft of the VW badge and	08/05/2023	08/05/2023
		vehicle			sensor from the MV	16:00:00	17:45:00
St Helier	SW34	Theft From Motor	ST HELIER AVENUE	SM4	Theft from vehicle, messy	15/05/2023	16/05/2023
		vehicle			search, cannabis smoked in	21:00:00	04:27:00
					the car by suspects, purse		
					stolen and card attempted		
					to be used		
St Helier	VW16	Burglary in a	EASBY CRESCENT	SM4	burglary	19/05/2023	19/05/2023
		Dwelling				02:20:00	02:23:00
St Helier	VW16	Criminal Damage To	BUCKFAST ROAD	SM4	SUSP1 smashed victim's	20/05/2023	20/05/2023
		a Dwelling			window	20:12:00	20:19:00
St Helier	VW16	Theft/Taking of	ST. HELIER AVENUE	SM4	Theft of motor vehicle	26/05/2023	27/05/2023
		Motor vehicle			from outside property	20:00:00	12:30:00
St Helier	SW34	Theft/Taking of	CENTRAL ROAD	SM4	Unknown suspect has	28/05/2023	29/05/2023
		Motor vehicle			taken parked and	20:00:00	14:50:00
					unattended vehicle by		
					unknown method		